
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0355-24

 

 

Agenda Date: 05/07/2024 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2024088 - Island Park Parking Lot Improvements 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2024088 - Island Park Parking Lot Improvements, is awarded to  

LaLonde Contractors, Inc., in the amount of $296,551.50, it being the lowest responsible, 

responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Account 45050 57110 - Land Improvements. 


